1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica
Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910149557803321

Health promotion in multicultural populations : a handbook for
practitioners and students / / edited by Robert M. Huff, California State
University, Northridge, Michael V. Kline, California State University,
Northridge, Darleen V. Peterson, Claremont Graduate University ;
foreword by Lawrence W. Green

Los Angeles :, : SAGE, , [2015]
?2015

9781483355863
1483355861
9781483368771
1483368777
9781452276946
1452276943

[Third edition.]
1 online resource (534 pages) : illustrations

GreenLawrence W

362.108900973

Ethnicity - United States

Health Promotion - United States
Cultural Diversity - United States
Minority Groups - United States

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Includes bibliographical references at the end of each chapters and
indexes.

Part |. Foundations -- Part Il. Cultural overviews -- Part lll. Case studies
-- Part IV. Conclusions.

Edited by Robert M. Huff, Michael V. Kline, and Darleen V. Peterson, the
Third Edition of <strong>Health Promotion in Multicultural
Populations</strong> offers both students and practitioners an
indispensable resource on assessment and implementation guidelines
for promoting health and enhancing behaviors that optimize health in
any cultural community.



