

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910149557803321
Titolo	Health promotion in multicultural populations : a handbook for practitioners and students // edited by Robert M. Huff, California State University, Northridge, Michael V. Kline, California State University, Northridge, Darleen V. Peterson, Claremont Graduate University ; foreword by Lawrence W. Green
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Los Angeles : , : SAGE, , [2015] ?2015
ISBN	9781483355863 1483355861 9781483368771 1483368777 9781452276946 1452276943
Edizione	[Third edition.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (534 pages) : illustrations
Altri autori (Persone)	GreenLawrence W
Disciplina	362.108900973
Soggetti	Ethnicity - United States Health Promotion - United States Cultural Diversity - United States Minority Groups - United States
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references at the end of each chapters and indexes.
Nota di contenuto	Part I. Foundations -- Part II. Cultural overviews -- Part III. Case studies -- Part IV. Conclusions.
Sommario/riassunto	Edited by Robert M. Huff, Michael V. Kline, and Darleen V. Peterson, the Third Edition of Health Promotion in Multicultural Populations offers both students and practitioners an indispensable resource on assessment and implementation guidelines for promoting health and enhancing behaviors that optimize health in any cultural community.